Zeta Plus Sanitary Housings: ZPC (left) &  ZPB (right).
Zeta Plus Generation 2 sanitary housings provide the ulti-
mate standard for totally-enclosed Zeta Plus filter cartridge
systems. Constructed from 400 grit, mirror finish, 316L stain-
less steel, Zeta Plus ZPC & ZPB housings meet the
exacting sanitary quality standards of the pharmaceutical,
food and beverage, fine chemical, and microelectronics in-
dustries.

with customer applications to recommend the most effec-
tive and economical CUNO filtration system.
ZPC & ZPB HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE
FOR ZPC HOUSING MODEL * ORDER CATALOG NUMBER
8ZPC1 45270-01
8ZPC2 45270-02
8ZPC3 45270-03
8ZPC4 45270-04
12ZPC1 45272-01
12ZPC2 45272-02
12ZPC3 45272-03
12ZPC4 45272-04
12ZPC4** 45272-05
16ZPC1 45274-01
16ZPC2 45274-02
16ZPC3 45274-03
16ZPC4 45274-04
16ZPC4** 45274-05
FOR ZPB HOUSING MODEL * ORDER CATALOG NUMBER
8ZPB1 45334-01
8ZPB2 45334-02
8ZPB3 45334-03
8ZPB4 45334-04
12ZPB1 45335-01
12ZPB2 45335-02
12ZPB3 45335-03
12ZPB4 45335-04
16ZPB1 45336-01
16ZPB2 45336-02
16ZPB3 45336-03
16ZPB4 45336-04
*  Supplied with standard Silicone Gaskets
** Indicates two-piece dome.
ZPC & ZPB Options Ordering Guide
ZPB & ZPC Housings are available as complete sanitary
systems including piping, valves, pressure gauges, optional
feed loops, C.I.P. capabilities and skid-mounted mobile